Steve Graham

P.O. Box 40
Mount Macedon Vic 3441

Catalogue

Phone 0354274595
http://www.stevegrahamauctioneer.com
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Lot

Antiques & Old Wares

Tuesday 8 Aug 2017 Starting at:

To be held at: 5 Dryden Ct Woodend North

10:30 AM

Off Kronks Lane Via Old Lancefield Rd - Signs at Intersections

Inspection: Monday 11AM - 5PM

Terms: Cash, Eft, C/Card, 15% BP (20% ABSENT BIDS)

Lot
3 x Kero Lamps - brass, cast iron, glass 29
2 x Bench vices - Dawn, Parkinson 30
Collection of 13 WW11 Books - Jungle 31
Warfare, Stand Easy etc 32
antique gilt art nouveau clock 33
cruet set, shaker, condiment dish 34
2 Glass Shelf Bathroom Unit 35
Early English Tilley Lamp 36
2 Deck Set of Original 1956 Olympics
Playing Cards & 2 Postcards 37
Collection of Triang Trains - Original 38
Packaging 39
Benchtop Upright Display Cabinet 40
Large hand carved Pacific Islands fertility 41
figure
' 42
Box of Records & Cd's
Bentwood Chair 43
44
Table Lamp
Kids Rocker 45
Vintage Radiola TV 46
Qty Fishing Rods, Reels, Asstd 47
Brass Fire Screen - Ship Scene 48
49

Carved wooden elephant & Miniature
chest of drawers 50

Enfield Timber Cased Mantle Clock

Pie Crust Mirror 51
Wicker & Metal Chair 52
Box of Disney Magazines 53
Mazda / Datsun Pro Racing Game 54
Tin Trunk S5
Wicker Baskets o6
2 Salter Hanging Scales 57
Pr Italian Gilt Framed Portrait Prints 58

59
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Metal Shelving Stand

2 Tool Boxes with Contents

3 Boxes of Assorted Good Stuff

2 Boxes of Even Better Stuff
K'archer Pressure Washer

Radio Controlled Vehicle with fuel
Stereo & LCD TV

Female Mannequin - As New

Box Lot Ceramic Canisters

2 Boxes of Goodies

2 Boxes of Glassware

Box of English China

2 Boxes of Glassware

Box of Collectables inc Binoculars, Grinder
Metal Trunk of Old Wares

Box of Goodies inc Fire Extinguisher
Box of Kitchenalia inc salt & peppers
2 Sunbeam Mixmasters

Round Top Timber Table

4 Vintage Serving Trays

Tray of Watches & Tray of Jewellery

Viewmaster with Herbie The Love Bug
Slides

Art Glass Vase

Mamiya 40mm Camera

Eco Fan

Gilded Plaster Figure Horse & Jinker
Carltonware Rouge Royale Jug

Royal Doulton Koala Plate

Wall Mounted Pull Out Mirror

31 Day Wall Clock with Key & Pendulum
Round Book Cover Framed Mirror & Other
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80
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83
84
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87
88
89
90
91
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93
94
95
96
97
98

Lot

Large Table Lamp & Shade
Occasional Table

Collection of Mad Magazines

3pce Cane Verandah Setting

Box of Really Nice Stuff

Oriental hand painted floor vase
1930's PNG & African Arrows
Lidded Cane Wash Basket

Red Tone Floor Rug

3 Still Life Floral Prints - Large

N Taylor "Stonnington" 1980 Framed Print
Large Gilt Framed Print "Party Time"
Ornate Timber Framed Mirror
Assorted Vintage Kitchen Canisters
3 Soda Syphons

AWA Radiola Radio

Pie Crust Mirror - Lyre Bird Motif
Set of Postal Scales

2 Vintage Light Shades

Osaka Yashida 15kg Food Scales
4 Old Phones inc Coca Cola

Tin of Bone Handled Cutlery etc

Royal Doulton Booths Real Old Willow
Cake Plate

8 x English trios, c/s/p
Metal Dipping Basket

Sanyo Portable Record & Cassette Player
with Speakers

Box of huge light globes

Box of Retro Casserole Dishes etc
Box Lot of Goodies

Box Lot Milk Bar Parfait Glasses
Box Lot of Assorted Goodies

Box of vintage cameras

assorted vinyl records, LP's, 45's, 8 track,
groovy!

box of assorted groovies
collection of toy cars

Plastic Moulded Trestle Table
Box of Assorted China

Box of Assorted Items

Box of Party Lights

Lot
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
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107

108
109

110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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Box Lot Cooking Gtrays & Box Lot Potty,
Mixing Bowls etc

Echo Line Gtrimmer

4 Lamps

20 x Personal Security Alarms - new

3 Throw Rugs - as new

Qty Pottery Items

Collection of 8 War Books

Box Lot of door handles, plates, castors...

4 x Carters collectables books, 1 x money
boxes book

6 limited edition fish design plates

old mulga wood nut bowl & cracker
hammer

Early 1900's 2pce Sideboard Open Front
Top Shield Door Base

5 Drawer Queen Anne Tallboy
4 Depression Glass Dishes
Alabaster Lamp with Shade

5 Drawer Chest

"The Heart of The Empire You Came To
Defend" Picture Book Presented to Pte
Purnell WW1 when leaving The 3rd
London General Hospital

Brass Lecturn / Book Stand
Carved Timber Horse Figure
An Album of Coins

Sadler Teapot

A Collection of Men's & Ladies Wrist
Watches

4pce Carltonware

1930's Leadlight Door Crystal Cabinet
Vintage Toy Lawn Mower

4pce Outdoor Setting

Framed Floral Display

Still Life Print

Late Victorian Sideboard

Reproduction Toilet Mirror with Drawer
White Painted Cupboard

Seascape Painting on Canvas -

2 Box Lots Terracotta, Baking Dish etc
Box Lot Glass Bowils, Jugs, Jelly Moulds
2 Box Lots EPNS

Cast Iron Ended Timber Slatted Garden
Bench Seat



Lot
135
136
137

138

139
140
141
142
143
144
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146
147
148
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150

151
152

153
154
155
156
157
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

3 Stoneware Bottles
Garden Ornaments

Timber Framed Garden Planter
Wheelbarrow

3pce Aluminium Framed Timber Slatted
Garden Setting

Cast Iron Planter

Metal Rose Arbor

Old Stook Rake

Bundle of Rustic Garden Tools
Simpson Esprit 550 Washing Machine
3 Panel Screen

Mary & Children Framed Religious Print &
Framed Coloured Print of Nubile Young
Women

Double Bed Head & Foot and maybe slats
30 Day Wall Clock
Village Scene Oil Painting by Creke 1975
Oval Chinese Rug

Westinghouse S/steel 2 Door Fridge & 1
Drawer Freezer - with ice dispenser

4 x planes, 3 x saws, 2 x augers

4 Trays of Engineering Tools, Nuts, Bolts,
Spanners

Uno Air - Portable Air Compressor

3 Sash Clamps

Rustic Tool Heads

Collection of CB Radio Call Sign Cards
Collection of Cracked Magazines

Stihl 023 Chainsaw - exc cond

2 Tool Boxes of Tools

2 B & D Electric Drills

125mm Bench Grinder

Napolean Hat Mantle clock with k&p
Joplin 4 Bench Vice

HMV Green Cased Radio (af to casing)
4 Vintage Carpenters Tools

2 Hand Winches

Ornate Gilded Table Telephone

Crystal Lamps, Shades & Perfume Bottle
Lemair Typewriter

2 Motorbike Helmets

11 Bay Brownbuilt Storage Unit

2 x Planters

Lot
173
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202
203

204
205

206

207
208
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Timber A Frame Ladder

3x garden tools - fork, scythe, pick
Convex Mirror

Australian Scene Handpainted Gold Pan
4 Vintage Suitcases

Brownbuilt 11 Bay Storage Unit
Beginners Surfboard

Collection of Ansett Posters

Fire Tool Set, Bellows, Brush

Set of Bellows

Metal Wood Ring

3 Blow Torches

Rustic Lidded Milk Can

5 Dinky & Corgi Die Cast Vehicles
Bag of Marbles

Collection of Die Cast Farm Tractors &
Implements

Collection of LP Records
Homelite 1100w Generator
2 Tubs of Old Bottles & Jars

Collection of Old Comics inc Planet of the
apes

8 inch Bench Grinder
Timber 2pce Display Cage

Space Commander Radio Controlled
Space Ship

Tray of Brooches, Pins, Compact etc
Tray of Costume Jewellery

Tray of Collectables inc Ash Wednesday
Melt, Badge, etc

Timber Framed Mirrored Back Single Door
Display Cabinet with internal lighting

5 Stoneware Bottles
3 Collectable Butchers Saws
1988 Commemorative $10 Polymer Note

"Tale of The Century" Kilmore - 1837 to
1937 Book

Tray of Foreign Coins

A Tray of Jewelled Animal Brooches
(mainly Australian Fauna)

A Jewellery Casket with Silver Bangles,
Necklace etc

14kt Gold filagree Pen Set

Queen Mother One NZ Dollar - One Ounce
Silver Coin - in Case



Lot
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241
242

243
244
245
246
247

Benchtop Upright Display Cabinet
Large Butchers Block - Preparation Bench

Box of Interesting Ephemera, Maps,
Books, Beer Tin Panels etc

Box of Comics & Vintage Magazines
Qualcast Push Mower

Rustic Wheelbarrow Wheel

P N G tribal axe & fishing float

2 Coca Cola Timber Trays

Genuine Butchers Block

Collection of Rustic Tools

Qualcast Push Mower

2 Small Antique Timber Barrels

2 Dolls with Chairs

Nest of 2 Tables

Box of Australian & International Stamps
White Fire Screen

Box of Cottons & Zips

Box of First Day Covers, Stamps etc
Doyleys in Pokerwork Casing
Edwardian Chair

Plastic Moulded Trestle Table
€1940's Commode

Box of Ephemera inc Bette Davis Lobby
Card, Interesting Photos & More

Pine Coffee Table

Leather Bag of Goodies

Box Lot Tea Pot, Jugs, Bowls, Lufthansa
Collection of Die Cast Cars, Trucks etc
Timber Trunk of Teddies

€1940's Pet Carrier

6pce Crystal inc Table Lamp & Decanters
Queen Anne Style Hall Table

Box of Silverplate, Pewter, Clock,
Washbowl & jug

Deco Smokers Stand

ABC Cricket Book Australia v South Africa
1952-53

5 Rustic Handsaws

Basket of Books

2 Snow Boards V Riocker & Fierce 129
4 Folding Card / Picnic Tables

Jones Sewing Machine in Cabinet

Lot
248

249
250
251

252

253
254
255
256
257

258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265
266
267

268
269
270
271

272
273

274
275
276

276a
277
278
279
280
281

Page 4 of 5

Postcard Album with 23 Early Australian
Postcards

Collection of Old Books
Storage Table on Wheels

Collection of Vintage Australian &
Overseas Road Maps inc Petrol Advertising

Enfield Timber Cased Mantle Clock with
k&p

Box Lot Cups & Saucers etc
2 Antique Chairs

2 Large Mirrors

Crosscut Saw

WEG Posters - Carlton 1995 & North
Melbourne 1996

Pr 1940's Ornate Driveway Gates
1930's Console Radio "Harvey Radio"
Retro 6 Pot Syrup Dispenser

Small Bird Cage

Cowley Dumpy Level on Tripod

4 Embossed Bottles - Johnnie Walker,
Goodfellow & Co Ballarat (*horse head),
John Macleod & Co, Stonyfell Olive Co

Timber Workbench
Box of Collectables
Tool Box of Old Tins

"Australian Outback Creek" Oil on Board
signed Truscott lower right

2 Vintage Arm Chairs
Assorted Paintings, Prints, Frames
Still Life Print

Hat Box of Doyleys, Placemats, Linen,
Embroidery

Victorian Derby Trio - Imari

Eumig P8 Projector with Tape &
Accessories

2 Retro Green Chairs
1970's "Autumn" Mirror

Large Retro West German Pottery Vase &
Lamp

Large Open Sideboard

French Mirrored Wardrobe

Federation Style Mirrored Hallstand

Box of Clock, Lamp, Silverplate, China etc
Box of China & Glass

Fire Screen



Lot
282
283

284

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

295
296
297

298
299
300

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

2 Drawer Pine Table

Technics Stereo System with Pr Largde
Speakers

2 Metal Hospital Bedside Cabinets - suit
workshops

Collection of antique locks & keys
Bartram Separator

Augers, Pick Heads, Pump etc

2 Door Metal Storage Cupboard witrh key
Timber Step Ladder

5 Old Stools

Box of Cameras

Basket and Box of Remnants

Box of Vintage Radio, Torches etc

Box of Die Cast Military Vehicles,
Locomotives, Buses etc

Box of DVD's
Collection of Antique Bottles

Collection of Coloured Glass Vases,
Decanters etc

Large Qty Retro Kitchen Canisters

2 New Brief Cases

Mutant Mania New Old Stock Toys in Point

of Sale Display
Sony Movie Camera

Box of Kids Picture Frames - new old stock

8 Beechwood Kitchen Chairs

Pr Bedside Cupboards

Box of Old Local Newspapers

Box of Asstd Goodies

2 Boxes Ripping Stuff

2 Boxes New Old Stock Mens Shirts
Box of Picture Frames

Box of New Old Stock Rubber Gloves
20 Personal Security Alarms

3 Drawer Sideboard Base

2 Jerry Cans

2 Bedside Cabinets

Magnum of Champagne (empty) in Box
2 Boxes Remnants

Wrought Iron Candleabra & Pot Rack
Leaf Blower

Large Bird Cage

Lot
320
321
322

323
324
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4 Modern Standard Lamps
2 Mirrors

W Hammond 1986 "Muma at the Gate"
pastel

2 Boxes Remnants

7 Modern Woven Chairs



