P.O. Box 40 Mount Macedon Vic 3441

Catalogue

Antiques & Old Wares

Tuesday 8 Aug 2017 Starting at: 10:30 AM

To be held at: 5 Dryden Ct Woodend North

Off Kronks Lane Via Old Lancefield Rd - Signs at Intersections

Inspection: Monday 11AM - 5PM

Terms: Cash, Eft, C/Card, 15% BP (20% ABSENT BIDS)

Lot		Lot	
1	3 x Kero Lamps - brass, cast iron, glass	29	Metal Shelving Stand
2	2 x Bench vices - Dawn, Parkinson	30	2 Tool Boxes with Contents
3	Collection of 13 WW11 Books - Jungle	31	3 Boxes of Assorted Good Stuff
	Warfare, Stand Easy etc	32	2 Boxes of Even Better Stuff
4	antique gilt art nouveau clock	33	K'archer Pressure Washer
5	cruet set, shaker, condiment dish	34	Radio Controlled Vehicle with fuel
6	2 Glass Shelf Bathroom Unit	35	Stereo & LCD TV
7	Early English Tilley Lamp	36	Female Mannequin - As New
8	2 Deck Set of Original 1956 Olympics Playing Cards & 2 Postcards	37	Box Lot Ceramic Canisters
9	Collection of Triang Trains - Original	38	2 Boxes of Goodies
-	Packaging	39	2 Boxes of Glassware
10	Benchtop Upright Display Cabinet	40	Box of English China
11	Large hand carved Pacific Islands fertility	41	2 Boxes of Glassware
12	figure Box of Records & Cd's	42	Box of Collectables inc Binoculars, Grinder
12	Bentwood Chair	43	Metal Trunk of Old Wares
14	Table Lamp	44	Box of Goodies inc Fire Extinguisher
14	Kids Rocker	45	Box of Kitchenalia inc salt & peppers
16	Vintage Radiola TV	46	2 Sunbeam Mixmasters
17	Qty Fishing Rods, Reels, Asstd	47	Round Top Timber Table
18	Brass Fire Screen - Ship Scene	48	4 Vintage Serving Trays
19	Carved wooden elephant & Miniature	49	Tray of Watches & Tray of Jewellery
	chest of drawers Enfield Timber Cased Mantle Clock	50	Viewmaster with Herbie The Love Bug Slides
20 21	Pie Crust Mirror	51	Art Glass Vase
	Wicker & Metal Chair	52	Mamiya 40mm Camera
22	Box of Disney Magazines	53	Eco Fan
23	Mazda / Datsun Pro Racing Game	54	Gilded Plaster Figure Horse & Jinker
24 25	Tin Trunk	55	Carltonware Rouge Royale Jug
25 26	Wicker Baskets	56	Royal Doulton Koala Plate
26 27	2 Salter Hanging Scales	57	Wall Mounted Pull Out Mirror
27 28	Pr Italian Gilt Framed Portrait Prints	58	31 Day Wall Clock with Key & Pendulum
28		59	Round Book Cover Framed Mirror & Other

Lot		Lot	
60	Large Table Lamp & Shade	99	Box Lot Cooking Gtrays & Box Lot Potty,
61	Occasional Table		Mixing Bowls etc
62	Collection of Mad Magazines	100	Echo Line Gtrimmer
63	3pce Cane Verandah Setting	101	4 Lamps
4	Box of Really Nice Stuff	102	20 x Personal Security Alarms - new
5	Oriental hand painted floor vase	103	3 Throw Rugs - as new
6	1930's PNG & African Arrows	104	Qty Pottery Items
7	Lidded Cane Wash Basket	105	Collection of 8 War Books
8	Red Tone Floor Rug	106	Box Lot of door handles, plates, castors
69	3 Still Life Floral Prints - Large	107	4 x Carters collectables books, 1 x money boxes book
0	N Taylor "Stonnington" 1980 Framed Print	108	6 limited edition fish design plates
1	Large Gilt Framed Print "Party Time"	100	old mulga wood nut bowl & cracker
2	Ornate Timber Framed Mirror	100	hammer
'3	Assorted Vintage Kitchen Canisters	110	Early 1900's 2pce Sideboard Open Front
'4	3 Soda Syphons		Top Shield Door Base
5	AWA Radiola Radio	111	5 Drawer Queen Anne Tallboy
6	Pie Crust Mirror - Lyre Bird Motif	112	4 Depression Glass Dishes
7	Set of Postal Scales	113	Alabaster Lamp with Shade
8	2 Vintage Light Shades	114	5 Drawer Chest
9	Osaka Yashida 15kg Food Scales	115	"The Heart of The Empire You Came To Defend" Picture Book Presented to Pte
0	4 Old Phones inc Coca Cola		Purnell WW1 when leaving The 3rd
1	Tin of Bone Handled Cutlery etc	116	London General Hospital Brass Lecturn / Book Stand
2	Royal Doulton Booths Real Old Willow	-	Carved Timber Horse Figure
	Cake Plate	117	An Album of Coins
3	8 x English trios, c/s/p	118	
4	Metal Dipping Basket	119	Sadler Teapot
5	Sanyo Portable Record & Cassette Player with Speakers	120	A Collection of Men's & Ladies Wrist Watches
6	Box of huge light globes	121	4pce Carltonware
7	Box of Retro Casserole Dishes etc	122	1930's Leadlight Door Crystal Cabinet
8	Box Lot of Goodies	123	Vintage Toy Lawn Mower
9	Box Lot Milk Bar Parfait Glasses	124	4pce Outdoor Setting
0	Box Lot of Assorted Goodies	125	Framed Floral Display
1	Box of vintage cameras	126	Still Life Print
2	assorted vinyl records, LP's, 45's, 8 track,	127	Late Victorian Sideboard
	groovy!	128	Reproduction Toilet Mirror with Drawer
3	box of assorted groovies	129	White Painted Cupboard
4	collection of toy cars	130	Seascape Painting on Canvas -
5	Plastic Moulded Trestle Table	131	2 Box Lots Terracotta, Baking Dish etc
96	Box of Assorted China	132	Box Lot Glass Bowls, Jugs, Jelly Moulds
97	Box of Assorted Items	133	2 Box Lots EPNS
8	Box of Party Lights	134	Cast Iron Ended Timber Slatted Garden Bench Seat

Lot		Lot	
135	3 Stoneware Bottles	173	Timber A Frame Ladder
136	Garden Ornaments	174	3x garden tools - fork, scythe, pick
137	Timber Framed Garden Planter	175	Convex Mirror
	Wheelbarrow	176	Australian Scene Handpainted Gold Pan
138	3pce Aluminium Framed Timber Slatted Garden Setting	177	4 Vintage Suitcases
139	Cast Iron Planter	178	Brownbuilt 11 Bay Storage Unit
140	Metal Rose Arbor	179	Beginners Surfboard
141	Old Stook Rake	180	Collection of Ansett Posters
142	Bundle of Rustic Garden Tools	181	Fire Tool Set, Bellows, Brush
143	Simpson Esprit 550 Washing Machine	182	Set of Bellows
144	3 Panel Screen	183	Metal Wood Ring
145	Mary & Children Framed Religious Print &	184	3 Blow Torches
	Framed Coloured Print of Nubile Young Women	185	Rustic Lidded Milk Can
146	Double Bed Head & Foot and maybe slats	186	5 Dinky & Corgi Die Cast Vehicles
147	30 Day Wall Clock	187	Bag of Marbles
148	Village Scene Oil Painting by Creke 1975	188	Collection of Die Cast Farm Tractors & Implements
149	Oval Chinese Rug	189	Collection of LP Records
150	Westinghouse S/steel 2 Door Fridge & 1 Drawer Freezer - with ice dispenser	190	Homelite 1100w Generator
151	4 x planes, 3 x saws, 2 x augers	191	2 Tubs of Old Bottles & Jars
152	4 Trays of Engineering Tools, Nuts, Bolts,	192	Collection of Old Comics inc Planet of the apes
153	Spanners Uno Air - Portable Air Compressor	193	8 inch Bench Grinder
154	3 Sash Clamps	194	Timber 2pce Display Cage
155	Rustic Tool Heads	195	Space Commander Radio Controlled Space Ship
156	Collection of CB Radio Call Sign Cards	196	Tray of Brooches, Pins, Compact etc
157	Collection of Cracked Magazines	197	Tray of Costume Jewellery
158	Stihl 023 Chainsaw - exc cond	198	Tray of Collectables inc Ash Wednesday
159	2 Tool Boxes of Tools		Melt, Badge, etc
160	2 B & D Electric Drills	199	Timber Framed Mirrored Back Single Door Display Cabinet with internal lighting
161	125mm Bench Grinder	200	5 Stoneware Bottles
162	Napolean Hat Mantle clock with k&p	201	3 Collectable Butchers Saws
163	Joplin 4 Bench Vice	202	1988 Commemorative \$10 Polymer Note
164	HMV Green Cased Radio (af to casing)	203	"Tale of The Century" Kilmore - 1837 to
165	4 Vintage Carpenters Tools		1937 Book
166	2 Hand Winches	204	Tray of Foreign Coins
167	Ornate Gilded Table Telephone	205	A Tray of Jewelled Animal Brooches (mainly Australian Fauna)
168	Crystal Lamps, Shades & Perfume Bottle	206	A Jewellery Casket with Silver Bangles,
169	Lemair Typewriter		Necklace etc
170	2 Motorbike Helmets	207	14kt Gold filagree Pen Set
171	11 Bay Brownbuilt Storage Unit	208	Queen Mother One NZ Dollar - One Ounce
172	2 x Planters	Silve	Silver Coin - in Case

Lot		Lot	
209	Benchtop Upright Display Cabinet	248	Postcard Album with 23 Early Australian
210	Large Butchers Block - Preparation Bench	0.40	Postcards
211	Box of Interesting Ephemera, Maps,	249	Collection of Old Books
040	Books, Beer Tin Panels etc	250	Storage Table on Wheels
212	Box of Comics & Vintage Magazines Qualcast Push Mower	251	Collection of Vintage Australian & Overseas Road Maps inc Petrol Advertising
213 214	Rustic Wheelbarrow Wheel	252	Enfield Timber Cased Mantle Clock with
	P N G tribal axe & fishing float		k&p
215 216	2 Coca Cola Timber Trays	253	Box Lot Cups & Saucers etc
210	Genuine Butchers Block	254	2 Antique Chairs
	Collection of Rustic Tools	255	2 Large Mirrors
218	Qualcast Push Mower	256	Crosscut Saw
219		257	WEG Posters - Carlton 1995 & North Melbourne 1996
220	2 Small Antique Timber Barrels 2 Dolls with Chairs	258	Pr 1940's Ornate Driveway Gates
221		259	1930's Console Radio "Harvey Radio"
222	Nest of 2 Tables	260	Retro 6 Pot Syrup Dispenser
223	Box of Australian & International Stamps White Fire Screen	261	Small Bird Cage
224		262	Cowley Dumpy Level on Tripod
225	Box of Cottons & Zips	263	4 Embossed Bottles - Johnnie Walker,
226	Box of First Day Covers, Stamps etc	200	Goodfellow & Co Ballarat (*horse head),
227	Doyleys in Pokerwork Casing	004	John Macleod & Co, Stonyfell Olive Co
228	Edwardian Chair Plastic Moulded Trestle Table	264	Timber Workbench
229		265	Box of Collectables
230	c1940's Commode	266	Tool Box of Old Tins
231	Box of Ephemera inc Bette Davis Lobby Card, Interesting Photos & More	267	"Australian Outback Creek" Oil on Board signed Truscott lower right
232	Pine Coffee Table	268	2 Vintage Arm Chairs
233	Leather Bag of Goodies	269	Assorted Paintings, Prints, Frames
234	Box Lot Tea Pot, Jugs, Bowls, Lufthansa	270	Still Life Print
235	Collection of Die Cast Cars, Trucks etc	271	Hat Box of Doyleys, Placemats, Linen, Embroidery
236	Timber Trunk of Teddies	272	Victorian Derby Trio - Imari
237	c1940's Pet Carrier	272	Eumig P8 Projector with Tape &
238	6pce Crystal inc Table Lamp & Decanters	215	Accessories
239	Queen Anne Style Hall Table	274	2 Retro Green Chairs
240	Box of Silverplate, Pewter, Clock, Washbowl & jug	275	1970's "Autumn" Mirror
241	Deco Smokers Stand	276	Large Retro West German Pottery Vase & Lamp
242	ABC Cricket Book Australia v South Africa 1952-53	276a	Large Open Sideboard
243	5 Rustic Handsaws	277	French Mirrored Wardrobe
244	Basket of Books	278	Federation Style Mirrored Hallstand
245	2 Snow Boards V Riocker & Fierce 129	279	Box of Clock, Lamp, Silverplate, China etc
246	4 Folding Card / Picnic Tables	280	Box of China & Glass
247	Jones Sewing Machine in Cabinet	281	Fire Screen

Lot		Lot	
282	2 Drawer Pine Table	320	4 Modern Standard Lamps
283	Technics Stereo System with Pr Largde Speakers	321	2 Mirrors
284	2 Metal Hospital Bedside Cabinets - suit workshops	322	W Hammond 1986 "Muma at the Gate" pastel
285	Collection of antique locks & keys	323	2 Boxes Remnants
286	Bartram Separator	324	7 Modern Woven Chairs
287	Augers, Pick Heads, Pump etc		
288	2 Door Metal Storage Cupboard witrh key		
289	Timber Step Ladder		
290	5 Old Stools		
291	Box of Cameras		
292	Basket and Box of Remnants		
293	Box of Vintage Radio, Torches etc		
294	Box of Die Cast Military Vehicles, Locomotives, Buses etc		
295	Box of DVD's		
296	Collection of Antique Bottles		
297	Collection of Coloured Glass Vases, Decanters etc		
298	Large Qty Retro Kitchen Canisters		
299	2 New Brief Cases		
300	Mutant Mania New Old Stock Toys in Point of Sale Display		
301	Sony Movie Camera		
302	Box of Kids Picture Frames - new old stock		
303	8 Beechwood Kitchen Chairs		
304	Pr Bedside Cupboards		
305	Box of Old Local Newspapers		
306	Box of Asstd Goodies		
307	2 Boxes Ripping Stuff		
308	2 Boxes New Old Stock Mens Shirts		
309	Box of Picture Frames		
310	Box of New Old Stock Rubber Gloves		
311	20 Personal Security Alarms		
312	3 Drawer Sideboard Base		
313	2 Jerry Cans		
314	2 Bedside Cabinets		
315	Magnum of Champagne (empty) in Box		
316	2 Boxes Remnants		
317	Wrought Iron Candleabra & Pot Rack		
318	Leaf Blower		
319	Large Bird Cage		